
* USF Invitational: 2014 *  
 

 
Team Leader Board 

  

Course:Lake Jovita Golf & Country Club: 2013 USF Invitational     Par 72 - 7153 Yards 

current  
position 

team 
scoring rounds total  

score 
      

to par thru today 1 2 3 
      

1 20 Florida State 

 

-41 F   -24 275 284 264 823 
      

2 33 South Florida 

 

-31 F   -5 281 269 283 833 
      

3   UNCG 

 

-26 F   -15 275 290 273 838 
      

T4 35 Mercer 

 

-24 F   -10 280 282 278 840 
      

T4 7 Illinois 

 

-24 F   -8 280 280 280 840 
      

T4 36 Purdue 

 

-24 F   -18 283 287 270 840 
      

7 37 Memphis 

 

-20 F   -10 277 289 278 844 
      

8 23 Auburn 

 

-15 F   -8 282 287 280 849 
      

9   Florida 

 

-8 F   -8 291 285 280 856 
      

10   Ohio State 

 

-6 F   -9 289 290 279 858 
      

11   College of Charleston 

 

-5 F   -8 288 291 280 859 
      

12   Cincinnati 

 

-3 F   -7 293 287 281 861 
      

13   Eastern Michigan 

 

+9 F   -2 293 294 286 873 
      

14   DePaul  

 

+10 F   -3 293 296 285 874 
      

T15   Marquette 

 

+14 F   +4 295 291 292 878 
      

T15   Air Force 

 

+14 F   -2 294 298 286 878 
      

17   Wisconsin 

 

+18 F   +7 288 299 295 882 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T6 1   Jack Maguire  Florida State  65   73  62       200  -16   
T2 T2   Adam Schenk  Purdue  65   70  66       201  -15   
1 T2   Brian Campbell  Illinois  64   67  70       201  -15   

T4 4   Cristobal Del Solar  Florida State  68   68  67       203  -13   
T9 T5   James Beale  Mercer  73   67  66       206  -10   
T2 T5   Chase Koepka  South Florida  68   67  71       206  -10   
T30 T7   JD Tomlinson  Florida  71   72  64       207  -9   
T15 T7   Kyle Westmoreland  Air Force  66   75  66       207  -9   
T6 T7   Will Pearson  Memphis  64   74  69       207  -9   
T9 10   Will Long  Auburn  70   70  68       208  -8   
T20 T11   Carter Jenkins  UNCG  72   70  67       209  -7   
T6 T11   Roy Dixon  UNCG  63   75  71       209  -7   
T9 T11   Hank Lebioda  Florida State  70   70  69       209  -7   
T4 T11   Rigel Fernandes  South Florida  69   67  73       209  -7   
T9 15   Emmanuel Kountakis  Mercer  65   75  70       210  -6   
T36 T16   Enzo Perez  Purdue  74   71  66       211  -5   
T30 T16   Lars van Meijel  Memphis  73   70  68       211  -5   
T15 T16   Joseph Winslow  South Florida  73   68  70       211  -5   
T36 T16   Rowin Caron  Florida State  72   73  66       211  -5   
T15 T20   Daniel Stringfellow  Auburn  69   72  71       212  -4   
T20 T20   Charlie Danielson  Illinois  68   74  70       212  -4   
T47 T22   Jack Howard  Air Force  74   72  67       213  -3   
T36 T22   Jonathan Hewett  DePaul  72   73  68       213  -3   
T52 T22   Taylor Coalson  UNCG  74   73  66       213  -3   
T15 T22   Cory Gaylord  Memphis  70   71  72       213  -3   
T36 T22   Alex Ellis  College of Charleston  72   73  68       213  -3   
T20 T22   Thomas Detry  Illinois  75   67  71       213  -3   
T33 T22   Max Rosenthal  Ohio State  71   73  69       213  -3   
T33 T22   Jared O'Kelley  Cincinnati  75   69  69       213  -3   
T20 T22   Clark Engle  Ohio State  75   67  71       213  -3   
T20 T31   Joaquin Lolas *  Florida State  70   72  72       214  -2   
T36 T31   Erwan Vieilledent  Memphis  70   75  69       214  -2   
T20 T31   Trey Rule  Mercer  72   70  72       214  -2   
T36 T31   Richard James  South Florida  71   74  69       214  -2   
T47 T31   John Michael O'Toole  Cincinnati  68   78  68       214  -2   
T20 T31   Zach Munroe  College of Charleston  71   71  72       214  -2   
T36 T37   Jake Mondy  Auburn  71   74  70       215  -1   
T69 T37   Trey Valentine *  South Florida  75   75  65       215  -1   
T33 T37   Ryan Benton  Auburn  72   72  71       215  -1   
T15 T37   Patrick Sanchez  Marquette  73   68  74       215  -1   
T9 T37   Hans Reimers  Mercer  70   70  75       215  -1   
T20 T37   Zachary Balit  Wisconsin  68   74  73       215  -1   
T52 43   David Kim  Illinois  75   72  69       216  E   
T36 T44   Niclas Carlsson  Auburn  72   73  72       217  +1   

T69 T44   Philippe Schweizer  Purdue  77   73  67       217  +1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T20 T44   Austin Eoff  Purdue  69   73  75       217  +1   
T20 T44   Ryan Orr  Florida  71   71  75       217  +1   
T30 T44   Jake McGlone  UNCG  71   72  74       217  +1   
T52 T44   Joseph Kremer  Eastern Michigan  76   71  70       217  +1   
T9 T44   Ryan Borg  South Florida  73   67  77       217  +1   
T36 T44   Josh Lorenzetti  College of Charleston  74   71  72       217  +1   
T61 T52   Jan Juelicher  DePaul  71   78  69       218  +2   
T69 T52   John Jonas  College of Charleston  74   76  68       218  +2   
T61 T52   Boo Timko  Ohio State  74   75  69       218  +2   
T80 T55   Alex Burge *  Illinois  76   76  67       219  +3   
T47 T55   Eric Banks  Florida  78   68  73       219  +3   
T52 T55   James Lelliott  DePaul  75   72  72       219  +3   
T61 T55   Kyle Rodes  Eastern Michigan  73   76  70       219  +3   
T47 T55   Robbie Jacobsen  Wisconsin  70   76  73       219  +3   
T61 T55   Frederik Hammer  Ohio State  74   75  70       219  +3   
T69 T61   Jeffery Meltzer *  South Florida  73   77  70       220  +4   
T69 T61   Sean Smothers  Mercer  75   75  70       220  +4   
T47 T61   Jack Watson  Wisconsin  71   75  74       220  +4   
T78 T61   Jared Howard  Cincinnati  76   75  69       220  +4   
T36 T61   Emerson Newsome  Cincinnati  74   71  75       220  +4   
T69 T66   Richard Donegan  Florida  76   74  71       221  +5   
T61 T66   Victor Tarnstrom  Florida  73   76  72       221  +5   
T52 T66   Brian ChurchillSmith  Eastern Michigan  74   73  74       221  +5   
T61 T66   Tee-k Kelly  Ohio State  70   79  72       221  +5   
T69 T70   Brett White  Eastern Michigan  72   78  72       222  +6   
T69 T70   Zach Gaugert  Marquette  76   74  72       222  +6   
T58 T70   Ryan Carpenter  College of Charleston  71   77  74       222  +6   
T80 T73   Luis Fernando Barco  Purdue  75   77  71       223  +7   
T58 T73   Philip Colwell  Air Force  73   75  75       223  +7   
T52 T73   Santiago Gavino *  Florida  71   76  76       223  +7   
T58 T73   Michael Blair  Eastern Michigan  74   74  75       223  +7   
T36 T73   Brandon Cloete  Marquette  71   74  78       223  +7   
T61 T73   Jonathan Hauter  Illinois  73   76  74       223  +7   
T80 T79   Thomas Perrot  Memphis  78   74  72       224  +8   
T69 T79   Nick Nelson  Marquette  75   75  74       224  +8   
T61 T81   Moritz Ackerhans  DePaul  76   73  76       225  +9   
T83 T81   Harry Ellis  Florida State  78   75  72       225  +9   
85 T83   C.J. Swift  Marquette  77   79  72       228  +12   

T83 T83   Matt Ross  Wisconsin  79   74  75       228  +12   
T78 85   Baxter Reeves  Cincinnati  79   72  78       229  +13   
T86 T86   Adrian Halimi  DePaul  75   83  77       235  +19   
T86 T86   John Gullberg  Wisconsin  80   78  77       235  +19   

89 T88   Miguel Macias  Air Force  81   78  78       237  +21 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T86 T88   Todd Berglund  Air Force  82   76  79       237  +21   
90 -    Alex Ehlert  UNCG  69  A  69       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Florida State 275 284 264 823
1 Jack Maguire (2) 65 73 62 200

4 Cristobal Del Solar (5) 68 68 67 203

T11 Hank Lebioda (1) 70 70 69 209

T16 Rowin Caron (4) 72 73 66 211

T81 Harry Ellis (3) 78 75 72 225

2 South Florida 281 269 283 833
T5 Chase Koepka (1) 68 67 71 206

T11 Rigel Fernandes (5) 69 67 73 209

T16 Joseph Winslow (2) 73 68 70 211

T31 Richard James (4) 71 74 69 214

T44 Ryan Borg (3) 73 67 77 217

3 UNCG 275 290 273 838
T11 Carter Jenkins (2) 72 70 67 209

T11 Roy Dixon (3) 63 75 71 209

T22 Taylor Coalson (1) 74 73 66 213

T44 Jake McGlone (5) 71 72 74 217

90 Alex Ehlert (4) 69 0 69 138

T4 Illinois 280 280 280 840
T2 Brian Campbell (1) 64 67 70 201

T20 Charlie Danielson (3) 68 74 70 212

T22 Thomas Detry (2) 75 67 71 213

43 David Kim (4) 75 72 69 216

T73 Jonathan Hauter (5) 73 76 74 223

T4 Mercer 280 282 278 840
T5 James Beale (4) 73 67 66 206

15 Emmanuel Kountakis (3) 65 75 70 210

T31 Trey Rule (1) 72 70 72 214

T37 Hans Reimers (2) 70 70 75 215

T61 Sean Smothers (5) 75 75 70 220
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T4 Purdue 283 287 270 840
T2 Adam Schenk (2) 65 70 66 201

T16 Enzo Perez (1) 74 71 66 211

T44 Austin Eoff (3) 69 73 75 217

T44 Philippe Schweizer (4) 77 73 67 217

T73 Luis Fernando Barco (5) 75 77 71 223

7 Memphis 277 289 278 844
T7 Will Pearson (2) 64 74 69 207

T16 Lars van Meijel (1) 73 70 68 211

T22 Cory Gaylord (3) 70 71 72 213

T31 Erwan Vieilledent (5) 70 75 69 214

T79 Thomas Perrot (4) 78 74 72 224

8 Auburn 282 287 280 849
10 Will Long (3) 70 70 68 208

T20 Daniel Stringfellow (4) 69 72 71 212

T37 Jake Mondy (2) 71 74 70 215

T37 Ryan Benton (5) 72 72 71 215

T44 Niclas Carlsson (1) 72 73 72 217

9 Florida 291 285 280 856
T7 JD Tomlinson (3) 71 72 64 207

T44 Ryan Orr (2) 71 71 75 217

T55 Eric Banks (1) 78 68 73 219

T66 Victor Tarnstrom (4) 73 76 72 221

T66 Richard Donegan (5) 76 74 71 221

10 Ohio State 289 290 279 858
T22 Max Rosenthal (4) 71 73 69 213

T22 Clark Engle (5) 75 67 71 213

T52 Boo Timko (1) 74 75 69 218

T55 Frederik Hammer (2) 74 75 70 219

T66 Tee-k Kelly (3) 70 79 72 221

11 College of Charleston 288 291 280 859
T22 Alex Ellis (4) 72 73 68 213

T31 Zach Munroe (2) 71 71 72 214

T44 Josh Lorenzetti (5) 74 71 72 217

T52 John Jonas (1) 74 76 68 218

T70 Ryan Carpenter (3) 71 77 74 222
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 Cincinnati 293 287 281 861
T22 Jared O'Kelley (4) 75 69 69 213

T31 John Michael O'Toole (5) 68 78 68 214

T61 Jared Howard (2) 76 75 69 220

T61 Emerson Newsome (3) 74 71 75 220

85 Baxter Reeves (1) 79 72 78 229

13 Eastern Michigan 293 294 286 873
T44 Joseph Kremer (5) 76 71 70 217

T55 Kyle Rodes (1) 73 76 70 219

T66 Brian ChurchillSmith (4) 74 73 74 221

T70 Brett White (3) 72 78 72 222

T73 Michael Blair (2) 74 74 75 223

14 DePaul 293 296 285 874
T22 Jonathan Hewett (2) 72 73 68 213

T52 Jan Juelicher (3) 71 78 69 218

T55 James Lelliott (5) 75 72 72 219

T81 Moritz Ackerhans (1) 76 73 76 225

T86 Adrian Halimi (4) 75 83 77 235

T15 Marquette 295 291 292 878
T37 Patrick Sanchez (2) 73 68 74 215

T70 Zach Gaugert (3) 76 74 72 222

T73 Brandon Cloete (5) 71 74 78 223

T79 Nick Nelson (1) 75 75 74 224

T83 C.J. Swift (4) 77 79 72 228

T15 Air Force 294 298 286 878
T7 Kyle Westmoreland (1) 66 75 66 207

T22 Jack Howard (2) 74 72 67 213

T73 Philip Colwell (3) 73 75 75 223

T88 Miguel Macias (4) 81 78 78 237

T88 Todd Berglund (5) 82 76 79 237

17 Wisconsin 288 299 295 882
T37 Zachary Balit (3) 68 74 73 215

T55 Robbie Jacobsen (1) 70 76 73 219

T61 Jack Watson (2) 71 75 74 220

T83 Matt Ross (5) 79 74 75 228

T86 John Gullberg (4) 80 78 77 235
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T31 Joaquin Lolas (Florida State ) 70 72 72 214

T37 Trey Valentine (South Florida) 75 75 65 215

T55 Alex Burge (Illinois) 76 76 67 219

T61 Jeffery Meltzer (South Florida) 73 77 70 220

T73 Santiago Gavino (Florida) 71 76 76 223
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